Position

Police Captain

Police Officer

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Police Officer

Police Officer

Program Analyst

Police Officer

Administrative Officer
Program Analyst

Senior Personnel Trans Coord
Police Clerk Il

Personnel Transactions Coord
Police Clerk Il

Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Police Background Assistant
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Student Trainee (Most Majors)
Student Trainee (Most Majors)

Other Positions Held City

Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento
Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel
Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages

$153,642
$137,299
$126,814
$119,087
$106,757
$88,857
$88,563
$86,848
$79,757
$72,780
$49,959
$45,669
$44.448
$39,635
$29,785
$29,397
$28,078
$26,031
$25,519
$20,502
$18,026
$17,867
$14,163
$12,456
$10,252
$8,494
$7,887
$5,915

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,804
$44,282
$53,058
$52,990
$29,567
$36,292
$26,062
$28,103
$32,454
$26,317
$7,890
$6,982
$13,069
$15,031
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$5,795
$2,828
$0
$2,093
$0

$0

$0

$0



