Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Police Captain		Sacramento	Personnel	\$153,642	\$65,804
Police Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$137,299	\$44,282
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$126,814	\$53,058
Police Sergeant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$119,087	\$52,990
Police Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$106,757	\$29,567
Police Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$88,857	\$36,292
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Personnel	\$88,563	\$26,062
Police Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$86,848	\$28,103
Administrative Officer		Sacramento	Personnel	\$79,757	\$32,454
Program Analyst		Sacramento	Personnel	\$72,780	\$26,317
Senior Personnel Trans Coord		Sacramento	Personnel	\$49,959	\$7,890
Police Clerk III		Sacramento	Personnel	\$45,669	\$6,982
Personnel Transactions Coord		Sacramento	Personnel	\$44,448	\$13,069
Police Clerk II		Sacramento	Personnel	\$39,635	\$15,031
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$29,785	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$29,397	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$28,078	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$26,031	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$25,519	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$20,502	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$18,026	\$5,795
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$17,867	\$2,828
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$14,163	\$0
Police Background Assistant		Sacramento	Personnel	\$12,456	\$2,093
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$10,252	\$0
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$8,494	\$0
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$7,887	\$0
Student Trainee (Most Majors)		Sacramento	Personnel	\$5,915	\$0